The content of this document, in particular the mentioned models, is protected by copyrights and/or design rights. The present document and its content is communicated to you for information
purposes only. Any partial or total reproduction or any other use without our prior written permission is strictly prohibited. This technical sheet remains subject to possible changes. All dimensions are
in mm, unless mentioned otherwise. Extremis is not responsible for the errors in the documentation of products. All measurements are approximate and are provided for informational purposes only.
n° 12.1 sticks outdoor
technical sheet
Version 20111212
product dimensions (mm) L W H h1
sticks 1200 + rubber base 5025 500 250 1200 40

(kg)
packaging
weight (kg)
6030 rubber base box 1 600 310 40 1 0,007 10,0 10,0 0,1
5025 rubber base box 2 500 250 40 1 0,005 7,0 7,0 0,1
extra weight (max 2 pcs) box 3 630 310 60 1 0,012 11,6 11,6 0,3
6030 rubber base with light box 4 630 310 60 1 0,012 21,9 21,9 0,3
rods packaging dimensions
(mm) L B H qty (#) volume (m³)
gross weight
(kg)
net weight
(kg)
packaging
weight (kg)
L 120 & 6030 base (SSGW03120) 1900 110 65 1 0,014 10,5 10,4 0,1
L 150 & 6030 base (SSGW03150) 1900 110 65 1 0,014 13,1 13,0 0,1
L 180 & 6030 base (SSGN03150) 1900 110 65 1 0,014 15,7 15,6 0,1
L 210 & 6030 base (SSGW03210 2200 110 65 1 0,016 18,3 18,2 0,1
L 120 for 5025 base (SSGW02120) 1900 110 65 1 0,014 7,0 6,9 0,1
L 150 for 5025 base (SSGW02150) 1900 110 65 1 0,014 8,8 8,7 0,1
L 180 for 5025 base (SSGW02180) 1900 110 65 1 0,014 10,5 10,4 0,1
H
L W
H
L